
 

  

Colleague “Spirit of Giving” Captains 
Saint Francis Hospital and Medical Center 

Department Name Email Phone 
ABC/CAPs - 3rd Shift  Maxine Jackson MJackson@stfranciscare.org 4-2983 

Case Management Melissa Crawford mcrawfor@stfranciscare.org 4-5762 

Case Management Mileika Arroyo Mileika.Arroyo@stfranciscare.org 4-5335 

CDRCHE Shirle Moone Childs smoonech@stfranciscare.org 4-5770 

CDRCHE Sara Grant sgrant@stfranciscare.org 4-5770 

Central Sterile supply John (Joao) Jorge  JJorge@stfranciscare.org 4-4487 

Central Sterile supply Tom Tantillo  TTantill@stfranciscare.org 4-1259 

Diabetes & Endocrinology Center  Leila Bruno Anita.Bruno@stfranciscare.org 4-6354 

EIS Lena Capozzi Lena.Capozzi@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 4-9812 

Emergency Medicine Margaret Levasseur, RN MLevasse@stfranciscare.org 4-1077 

Emergency Medicine Delores Cohen  DCohen@stfranciscare.org 4-0291 

Emergency Medicine Eva Simon Eva.Simon@stfranciscare.org   

EVS Mike Murphy  Michael.Murphy@stfranciscare.org 4-4889 

Finance  Sandy O'Donnell sodonnel@stfranciscare.org   

Foundation Marc Spencer  marc.spencer@stfranciscare.org 4-5480 

HIS Darlene Aubin daubin@stfranciscare.org 4-4547 

Hoffman Heart  Betsy Arbeiter earbeite@stfranciscare.org 4-7147 

HR Marianne Delfino mdelfino@stfranciscare.org 4-5659 

Infection Prevention  Keith Grant  KLGrant@stfranciscare.org 4-5273 

Integrative Medicine Sharon O'Brien sobrien@stfranciscare.org 4-7451 

Integrative Medicine Julie Olson  JOlson@stfranciscare.org 4-7241 

IT Hurl Booth III HBooth@TrinityHealthOfNE.org 4-4813 

IV Therapy, Day Health, MS Center  Crystal Miller  CCMiller@stfranciscare.org 4-5179 

Marketing & Commutations  Kaitlin Rocheleau Kaitlin.Rocheleau@stfranciscare.org 4-1076 

NICU Cathy Hebert chebert@stfranciscare.org 4-4697 

Oncology 8-1  Heidi Cutter  HCutter@stfranciscare.org 4-4409 
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Pastoral Care Tahisha Durham TDurham@stfranciscare.org 4-4308 

Patient Transport Nick Randles  Nicholas.Randles@stfranciscare.org 4-4785 

Pharmacy Mike Culligan mculliga@stfranciscare.org 4-7983 

PHO Michelle Safo-Agyeman MAgyeman@stfranciscare.org   

Revenue Cycle (Bloomfield)  Kaitlin DeVries  KDeVries@stfranciscare.org 4-5410 

Revenue Cycle (Bloomfield)  Heidi Peris Heidi.Peris@TrinityHealthOfNE.Org 4-2332 

Revenue Cycle (Bloomfield)  Ginger Smith Ginger.Smith2@sfhad.mail.onmicrosoft.com 4-7010 


